
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= SPICER DONNA MILLS;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201608150002
89750

08/15/2016
10:59:24

SPICER
DONNA MILLS

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202008140003
52530

08/14/2020
01:22:00

SPICER
DONNA MILLS

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200808040003
11820

08/04/2008
12:03:36

SPICER
DONNA MILLS

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200008040002
64721

08/04/2000
02:01:31

SPICER
DONNA MILLS

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
CO

200408030004
33000

08/03/2004
03:23:00

SPICER
DONNA MILLS

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201208150003
02260

08/15/2012
02:20:46

SPICER
DONNA MILLS

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY


