Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= SPICER DONNA MILLS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201608150002 89750	08/15/2016 10:59:24	SPICER DONNA MILLS		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202008140003 52530	08/14/2020 01:22:00	SPICER DONNA MILLS		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
200808040003 11820	08/04/2008 12:03:36	SPICER DONNA MILLS		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
200008040002 64721	08/04/2000 02:01:31	SPICER DONNA MILLS		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE CO						
200408030004 33000	08/03/2004 03:23:00	SPICER DONNA MILLS		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201208150003 02260	08/15/2012 02:20:46	SPICER DONNA MILLS		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						